mm6
GLASS
СТЕКЛО
Nes Black
KDJ II
NewNew
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: door and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when placing an order.
В заказе надо указать 2 номера артикулов: двери и боковой стенки S1.
DOOR  |  ДВЕРЬ
Model
Moдель
Tray width (A1)
Ширина поддона (A1)
Dimension to the glass
panel axis (Y1)
Размер  к оси стекла (Y1)
Height (H)
Высота (H)
TRANSPARENT GLASS
ПРОЗРАЧНОЕ СТЕКЛО
Art. No.  |  № арт.
KDJ II door 80 L 800 770-785 2000 10032080-54-01L
KDJ II door 80 R 800 770-785 2000 10032080-54-01R
KDJ II door 90 L 900 870-885 2000 10032090-54-01L
KDJ II door 90 R 900 870-885 2000 10032090-54-01R
KDJ II door 100 L 1000 970-985 2000 10032100-54-01L
KDJ II door 100 R 1000 970-985 2000 10032100-54-01R
KDJ II door 110 L 1100 1070-1085 2000 10032110-54-01L
KDJ II door 110 R 1100 1070-1085 2000 10032110-54-01R
KDJ II door 120 L 1200 1170-1185 2000 10032120-54-01L
KDJ II door 120 R 1200 1170-1185 2000 10032120-54-01R
SIDEWALL S1  |  БОКОВАЯ СТЕНКА S1
Model
Moдель
Tray width (A1)